«Our heart beats for the little ones»
International Sales Book
INTERNATIONAL SALES BOOK
2 www.mcv-group.de
Version 9.3 – 12/2025
© MedCare Visions®
MedCare Visions® was founded in 2001 by Eberhard Schneider as a sales and service company with a
special focus on children´s and newborn care. Since then, the product portfolio has constantly expanded

• Double insert: removable fleece
• Medical device class 1
Ordering information
neoTHERM®
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT ART.-NO.:
neoTHERM® wrap for premature and full-term babies for first aid (anatomical design
with hood), size S (< 1.000 g)
10 pcs. TC9280210
neoTHERM® wrap for premature and full-term babies for first aid (anatomical design
with hood), size M (1.000 g - 2.000 g)
10 pcs. TC9280110
neoTHERM® wrap for premature and full-term babies for first aid (anatomical design
with hood), size L (> 2.000 g)
10 pcs. TC9280010
INTERNATIONAL SALES BOOK
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT ART. - NO.
embrace® base plate for Atom V-808 transcapsuale 1 pce. PA100100
embrace® base plate for Atom IncuArch transcapsuale 1 pce. PA100101
embrace® base plate for Dräger TI-500 1 pce. PA100102
embrace® vacuum mattress reusable (for safety reasons, the mattress must be replaced
every 24 months) 1 pce. PA100200
embrace® disposable cover for vacuum mattress with fastening clips and restraining net 10 pcs. / box PA100300
One-hand vacuum pump for embrace® vacuum mattress 1 pce. PA100400
12 www.mcv-group.de
Restraint system embrace®
The transport of infants is always a special challenge. In addition to providing heat and intensive medical options,
transport should, of course, also be carried out safely, gently, and quickly. While in recent years the focus of trans-

without loss of assessment during
transport.
Ordering information
• embrace® is easy to use
• embrace® can be used for babies up to 3900 grams
• embrace® is tested and approved for forces up to 20 G.
   Complies with DIN EN 13976-2:2018
• The system can be used in any transport incubator according to previous adaptation to be integrated by
   the manufacturer
• embrace® is mounted on a flat surface using existing mounting devices with special mounting material
• embrace® may only be used by trained and certified medical staff
INTERNATIONAL SALES BOOK
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT ART. - NO.
Size S (premature babies up to 800 g)
Soft gel ring (90mm x 80mm x 18mm) 1 pce. / box KM240211
Inner cushion filled with soft granulate 1 pce. / box KM240211K
Cotton cover, Washable at 60 °C 1 pce. / box KM240211MW
Disposable cover 50 pcs. / box KM240211EW
Disposable cover with inner cushion 50 pcs. / box KM240211EW+
Size M (premature babies between approx. 800g and 2000g)
Soft gel ring (110mm x 95mm x 22mm) 1 pce. / box KM240212
Inner cushion filled with soft granulate 1 pce. / box KM240212K
Cotton cover, Washable at 60 °C 1 pce. / box KM240212MW
Disposable cover 50 pcs. / box KM240212EW
Disposable cover with inner cushion 50 pcs. / box KM240212EW+
Size L (premature babies over 2000g and infants)
Soft gel ring (130mm x 110mm x 25mm) 1 pce. / box KM240213
Inner cushion filled with soft granulate 1 pce. / box KM240213K
Cotton cover, Washable at 60 °C 1 pce. / box KM240213MW
Disposable cover 50 pcs. / box KM240213EW
Disposable cover with inner cushion 50 pcs. / box KM240213EW+
13www.mcv-group.de
Ordering information
Positioning aid Medibino Neo

INTERNATIONAL SALES BOOK
15www.mcv-group.de
Ordering information
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ART.-NO.:
Clinitherm® baby 1/80, Ø 54 mm, bottle warmer, for 1 bottle, depth 80 mm BK21510010
Clinitherm® baby 1/80, Ø 56 mm, bottle warmer, for 1 bottle, depth 80 mm BK21510010-56
Clinitherm® baby 1/120, Ø 54 mm, bottle warmer, for 1 bottle, depth 120 mm BK21510020
Clinitherm® baby 1/120, Ø 56 mm, bottle warmer, for 1 bottle, depth 120 mm BK21510020-56
Clinitherm® baby 2/80, Ø 54 mm, bottle warmer, for 2 bottles, depth 80 mm BK21510011
Clinitherm® baby 2/80, Ø 56 mm, bottle warmer, for 2 bottles, depth 80 mm BK21510011-56
Clinitherm® baby 2/120, Ø 54 mm, bottle warmer, for 2 bottles, depth 120 mm BK21510021
Clinitherm® baby 2/120, Ø 56 mm, bottle warmer, for 2 bottles, depth 120 mm BK21510021-56
Clinitherm® baby 6/80, Ø 54 mm, bottle warmer, for 6 bottles, depth 80 mm BK21510014
Clinitherm® baby 6/80, Ø 56 mm, bottle warmer, for 6 bottles, depth 80 mm BK21510014-56
Clinitherm® baby 6/120, Ø 54 mm, bottle warmer, for 6 bottles, depth 120 mm BK21510024
Clinitherm® baby 6/120, Ø 56 mm, bottle warmer, for 6 bottles, depth 120 mm BK21510024-56
Clinitherm® baby 10/80, Ø 54 mm, bottle warmer, for 10 bottles, depth 80 mm BK21510016
Clinitherm® baby 10/80, Ø 56 mm, bottle warmer, for 10 bottles, depth 80 mm BK21510016-56
Clinitherm® baby 10/120, Ø 54 mm, bottle warmer, for 10 bottles, depth 120 mm BK21510026
Clinitherm® baby 10/120, Ø 56 mm, bottle warmer, for 10 bottles, depth 120 mm BK21510026-56
Reducer inserts for bottles, nutritional syringes and ready-to-eat foods are produced
individually. Ordering information is available on request.
Pull-out hook for Reducing block clinitherm® baby BK41510873
Equipment
Cover for clinitherm® baby 2 bottles BK21510031
Cover for clinitherm® baby 6 bottles BK21510034
Cover for clinitherm® baby 10 bottles BK21510036
Dry-Pads, suction plate for bottleswarmer, 100 pcs / pack BK21510041
Clinitherm® Baby/Pasteur accessory set (1x thermostat brush, 1x PU Dry-Pads Clinitherm®, 1x Pads
gripper)
BK21510042
INTERNATIONAL SALES BOOK
16 www.mcv-group.de
INTERNATIONAL SALES BOOK
Ordering information
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ART.-NO.:
Clinitherm® pasteur, 6 bottles, 80mm depth, 54mm diameter BK21410084
clinitherm® pasteur, 6 bottles, 80mm depth, 56mm diameter BK21410084-56
Clinitherm® pasteur, 6 bottles, 120mm depth, 54mm diameter BK21410092
Clinitherm® pasteur, 6 bottles, 120mm depth, 56mm diameter BK21410092-56
Clinitherm® pasteur, 10 bottles, 80mm depth, 54mm diameter BK21410086
Clinitherm® pasteur, 10 bottles, 80mm depth, 56mm diameter BK21410086-56
Clinitherm® pasteur, 10 bottles, 120mm depth, 54mm diameter BK21410094
Clinitherm® pasteur, 10 bottles, 120mm depth, 56mm diameter BK21410094-56
Passive cooling block / Equipment
Passive cooling block, for 6 bottles, Ø ca. 54mm depth 80mm BK21410138
Passive cooling block for 6 bottles, Ø ca. 54mm depth 120mm BK21410139
Passive cooling block for 6 bottles, Ø ca. 56mm depth 120mm BK21410140
Passive cooling block for 10 bottles, Ø ca. 54mm depth 80mm BK21410141
Passive cooling block for 10 bottles, Ø ca. 54mm depth 120mm BK21410142
Passive cooling block for 10 bottles, Ø ca. 56mm depth 120mm BK21410143
Thermostat brush for cleaning BK21510040
Software clinitherm® pasteur BK21410075
Reference probe for clinitherm® BK21410125
Dry-Pads, suction plate for bottleswarmer, 100 pcs / pack BK21510041
Clinitherm® Baby/Pasteur accessory set (1x thermostat brush, 1x PU Dry-Pads Clinitherm®, 1x Pads
gripper)
BK21510042
Pasteuriser clinitherm® pasteur

• Sterile, for single use
• Made of polypropylene (BPA-free)
Ordering information
Colostrum applicator, syringe 1 ml
INTERNATIONAL SALES BOOK
19www.mcv-group.de
INTERNATIONAL SALES BOOK
Ordering information
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ART.-NO.:
InHoTrans™ – Inter-Hospital-Transportation
The shuttle system for custom neonatological transport in a hospital
Complete system consisting of a basic system with a tray (650 x 450mm) above the chassis and a skirt
on the front and rear side, vertically adjustable four-hook top and two horizontal equipment rails. Four
conductive swivel casters with a diameter of 100mm and two swivel/support rollers with a diameter of
75 mm make optimal maneuverability possible. Two rollers are fixable. The overall system is extremely
stable and can support loads of up to 150kg.
ATCM13000-1
Medical grade multiple electrical socket outlet with 4 sockets conform to EN60601-1 with  flap lid (only
possible to open with a tool) incl. norm rail connection and 3 meter cable
ATCM12991
Carrier plate 720 x 320mm for respirator with skirt on the front and rear side ATCM13100
Equipment rail, horizontal 650x25x10mm ATCM13150
Equipment rail for side and horizontal attachment, 350 x 25 x 10mm ATCM13151
Cable suspension, narrow ATCM13170
Cable suspension, wide ATCM13171
Drawer module for docking trolley 650 x 350 x 120mm (WxDxH) ATCM13180
Docking mechanism for Stiegelmeyer beds ATCM13185
Docking mechanism for Hill-Rom beds ATCM13186
Multiple docking mechanism: centered the norm rail docking option for emergency deck, left and right
a docking option for Hill Rom and W+B beds which is 100mm extendable
ATCM13187
USM Uninterruptible Power Manager for docking trolley, Model ABCE1140-22IEC, 220 - 240 V,

InHoTransTM
INTERNATIONAL SALES BOOK
Ordering information
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ART.-NO.:
Radiant Heater Hydrosun® 750T (tabletop unit)without timer and filter,with spacer bar and 375watts
spare bulb
HS750101T
Radiant Heater Hydrosun® 750N WH (for wall mount) without timer and filter,with spacer bar and 375
watts spare bulb
HS750101WH
Radiant Heater Hydrosun® 750WS (for wall bracket rotatable) without timer and filter,with spacer
bar and 375 watts spare bulb
HS750101WS
Radiant Heater Hydrosun® 750NFS (for FS tripod) without timer and filter, with spacer bar and 375
watts spare bulb
HS750101FS
Radiant Heater Hydrosun® 750N PP (for PP tripod) without timer and filter, with spacer bar and 375
watts spare bulb
HS750101PP
FS tripod for Hydrosun® lamps of the 750 series (for wheelchairs/chairs) HS750310
PP tripod for Hydrosun® lamps of the 750 series (for non-accessible beds/chairs) HS750311
Wall arm, swivel for Hydrosun® 750 series systems* HS750139
Ceiling arm, swivel for Hydrosun® 750 series systems* HS750138
Black filter for Hydrosun® 300/305/500/750 HS0007
Damping filter for Hydrosun® Series 750/750N HS750300
Hydrocuvette (replacement price) for Hydrosun® Series 750 HS750350
Halogen lamp for Hydrosun® 305N/750N incl. 2 fuses HS0305
21www.mcv-group.de
Hydrosun® 750 / 750N
Radiant heaters are used everywhere in the clinical care of premature and newborn babies. The focus is on the

    cover
    Flexible settings - height and angle are easy to adjust
Ordering information
INTERNATIONAL SALES BOOK
24 www.mcv-group.de
Ordering information
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT ART.-NO.:
Eye protector biliSAVE®, size S for head circumference 20 - 28 cm 50 pcs./box NA421644/1
Eye protector biliSAVE®, size M for head circumference 24 - 33 cm 50 pcs./box NA421643/1
Eye protector biliSAVE®, size L for head circumference 30 - 38 cm 50 pcs./box NA421642/1
Eye protector biliSAVE®v2, size S for head circumference 20 - 28 cm 50 pcs./box NA421644/2
Eye protector biliSAVE®v2, size M for head circumference 24 - 33 cm 50 pcs./box NA421643/2
Eye protector biliSAVE®v2, size L for head circumference 30 - 38 cm 50 pcs./box NA421642/2
Ordering information
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ART.-NO.:
BiliCocoon® case NM000500
BiliCocoon® trolley for case NM000501